Appetizers

Hummus Appetizer $4.59
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon and olive
oil

Baba Ghanoug $4.59
Roasted eggplant mixed with
Tahini sauce, Garlic, olive olil
Grape Leaves $5.18
Taziki $5.18
Falafel $4.59
Chickpeas, garlic, and Specialty
spices
Pita Bread $1.14
Tahini Salad $4.59
Soups
Lentil Soup $5.18

Blend of lentil, onion, carrots, and
tomatoes

Vegetable Soup $5.18
Carrots, onions, Sweet Beans,
olive oil and specialty spices
Desserts
Small Baklava $11.50
Jumbo Baklava $17.25
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Istanbul Shish Kabob Buffet

Skewers
Kofta Skewer
Chicken Kabob Skewer
Lamb Kabob Skewer
Beef Kabob Skewer
Shrimp Kabob Skewer

Sandwiches

Chicken Shawarma Sandwich

Tomatoes, garlic sauce
Beef Shawarma Sandwich

Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini
Kofta Sandwich

Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini
Beef Sandwich

Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini
Lamb Sandwich

Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini
Chicken Sandwich

Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, garlic

sauce

Falafel Sandwich
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$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$9.19
$9.19
$9.19
$9.19
$9.19
$9.19

$5.74

Plates
All served with rice and salad
Kofta Plate $13.79
Ground beef with turkish
seasoning, onions and parsley
Beef Kabob Plate $14.94
Cubes of beef marinated Turkish
seasoning
Lamb Kabob Plate $14.94

Cubes of lamb marinated Turkish
seasoning
Turkish Chicken Kabob Plate $13.79
Cube of natural fresh chicken
breast marinated in Garlic, Lemon
Juice & Turkish Seasoning
Mix Grill Plate
Beef Kabob or Lamb Kabob &
Turkish Chicken, Kofta and
Shawarma
Lamb Rack Plate
4 pieces of lamb racks
Mix Grill for Two Plate

$18.39

$19.54
$34.49
Carry Out Additions

Please Include Napkins
Please Include Silverware




