

855-429-6500 http://www.charleston.express

Istanbul Shish Kabob Buffet

<u>Appetizers</u>		<u>Skewers</u>		<u>Plates</u>	
Hummus Appetizer	\$4.59	Kofta Skewer	\$6.90	All served with rice and salad	
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon and olive oil		Chicken Kabob Skewer	\$6.90	Kofta Plate	\$13.79
Baba Ghanoug	\$4.59	Lamb Kabob Skewer	\$6.90	Ground beef with turkish seasoning, onions and parsley	
Roasted eggplant mixed Tahini sauce, Garlic, olive	d with	Beef Kabob Skewer Shrimp Kabob Skewer	\$6.90 \$6.90	Beef Kabob Plate Cubes of beef marinated Turkish	\$14.94
Grape Leaves	\$5.18	Conduciabas		seasoning	
Taziki	\$5.18	<u>Sandwiches</u>		Lamb Kabob Plate	\$14.94
Falafel	\$4.59	Chicken Shawarma Sandwich Tomatoes, garlic sauce	\$9.19	Cubes of lamb marinated Turkish seasoning	,
Chickpeas, garlic, and S spices		Beef Shawarma Sandwich	\$9.19	Turkish Chicken Kabob Plate	\$13.79
Pita Bread	\$1.14	Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini	CO 40	Cube of natural fresh chicken	
Tahini Salad	\$4.59	Kofta Sandwich Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini	\$9.19	breast marinated in Garlic, Lemon Juice & Turkish Seasoning	
<u>Soups</u>		Beef Sandwich Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini	\$9.19	Mix Grill Plate Beef Kabob or Lamb Kabob &	\$18.39
Lentil Soup	\$5.18	Lamb Sandwich	\$9.19	Turkish Chicken, Kofta and	
Blend of lentil, onion, ca tomatoes	irrois, and	Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, tahini		Shawarma	040 54
Vegetable Soup	\$5.18	Chicken Sandwich Lettuce, onions, tomatoes, garlic	\$9.19	Lamb Rack Plate 4 pieces of lamb racks	\$19.54
Carrots, onions, Sweet olive oil and specialty spic		sauce		Mix Grill for Two Plate	\$34.49
onvo on and openiary opin		Falafel Sandwich	\$5.74	Corm, Out Addition	_
Desserts				Carry Out Addition	<u>5</u>
Small Baklaya	\$11.50			Please Include Napkins	

Please Include Silverware

Small Baklava

Jumbo Baklava

\$11.50

\$17.25